RUN: 03/0%/18 10: 00: 58 BERRY

REPORT 1 D: TEST I

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

CURRENT PERIOD 08

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ONAL SERVI
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVICE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOOL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL - BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
SPECI AL POPULATI ON SUPPORT
TECHNOL OGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANC] AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

STATE

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
(Export

Fil e:

SCHLBRD)

YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO FEB

FI SCAL YEAR 8

CURRENT MONTH- TO- PAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED

BUDGET

8217254
1337798
518659
1214664
1140207
96585

125495,

315050

1586724,
414196,

54574

247888.
§2328.
15321423,

ACTIVITY

654227,
98391
18705
91839.
96909,
13028
14273,
13367,

108538,
32976,

4545,

20558,

4358.
1172720

49
84
B6
18
B89
75
04
64
59
36
00
49
13
26

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

738626

5394145,
756043,
249038,
813145,
851904.
124012,

96780,
203966
851520
285667

38943
169731

37293

9972200

67
95
33
92
82
06
10
81
59
S0
57
80
54
46

112153,
4.

1308
1915
9901

778

1

D
4.

FUNDS

2084481

469600,

256537
382366
189292

-35181.

28714

111083,

635203

128528.

15625
78158
15034
4355442
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MASTER REPORT



RUN: 03/0G1/18 10: 00: 58 BERRY

REPORT 1 D: TEST I

ACCOUNT

PURPQSE
PURPQSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPQSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

CURRENT PERI OD 08,

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ONAL SERVI
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
SCHOQL LEADERSHI P SERVI CES
SCHOOL- BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERWVI
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FI NANCI AL & HUMAN RESOURCE
ACCOUNTABI LI TY SERVI CES
POLI CY, LEADERSHIP & PUBLIC
COMMUNI TY SERVI CES
NUTRI TI ON SERVI CES

CONTI NGENCY

LOCAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
{ Exporl

File:

SCHLEBERD)

¥YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO FEB

FI SCAL YEAR 8

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE

BUDGET

855524

25000.
307717,

217079

68215.
590367.
1]

1563235

216187
250.

397577

23000.
40737
50000.
4454898

ACTI VI TY

370813,

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

582478
156589
242687
87216
176613
184327
53992
1040694
33316
215
318599
6994
41283

0.

2935008

69
86
61

.50

0o
00
00
12
00

.00

46
00

)

42

OQUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED

FUNDS

360388,

-132437

31879,
118159,
-114667.

406039

-53992.
522540

1682794

34.
78977.

15516

-546.
50000,

1464687
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RUN: 037/01/18 10: 00. 58 BERRY

REPORT 1 D: TEST |

ACCOUNT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPQOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

CURRENT PERI OD 08, YTD DATA FROM FI SCAL PERIOD JUL TO FEB

DESCRI PTI ON

REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ONAL SERVI
SPECI AL POPULATI ONS SERVI CE
ALTERNATI VE PROGRAMS AND SR
CO- CURRI CULAR SERVI CES
SCHOOL - BASED SUPPORT SERVIC
SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT SERVI
ALTERNATI VE PROG & SRV SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVI CES
PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV UNI TS
UNBUDGETED FUNDS

FEDERAL

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
( Export

File:

SCHLEBRD)

FI SCAL YEAR 8

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OCUTSTANDI NG UNCOMM TTED

BUDGET

245920
457493
794753
0
24811

250.

53585

0

56750
114740
1748303

ACTIVITY

126996

ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES

143357,
427971.
450798.
4534,
14682,

0

42896,
207.

¢
¢
1084448

824
0
126892

FUNDS

283366

-4534.
9378.
250,
10689,
-207.
55925,
114740.
536963,
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RUN: 03/01/18 10. 00: 58 BERRY

REPORT I D: TEST 11

ACCOUNT

SCHOOL BOARD REPORT

(Export File: SCHLBRD)

CURRENT PERIOD 08, YTD DATA FROM F) SCAL PERI ©OD JUL TO FEB FI SCAL YEAR &

DESCRI PTI ON

PAGE 4
MASTER REPORT

PURPOSE
PURPOSE
FUND

OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT SERVI CE
FURNI SHI NGS AND EQUI PMENT
CAPI TAL OUTLAY

CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMM TTED
BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
678330. 00 25828 38 425390. 06 83531. 00 169408. 94
20000 00 1108, 35 13283. €66 G. 00 6716 34
698330. 00 26937. 73 438673 72 83531. 00 176125, 28



RUN: 03/01/18 10; 00
REPORT | D: TEST {1

ACCOUNT

PAGE 5
MASTER REPORT

58 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT
{Export Fiile: SCHLBRD)
CURRENT PERI QD 08, YTD DATA FROM Fl SCAL PERIOD JUL TO FEB FI SCAL YEAR 8
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMMI TTED
DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTI VI TY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
NUTRI Tt ON SERVI CES 1296300. 00 92150. 60 659457, 25 40363.70 596479, 05

PURPOSE 7200
FUND 5

FOOD SERVICE 1296300. 00 92150. 60 659457, 25 40363.70 596479. 05



RUN: 03/01/18 10: 00° 58 BERRY SCHOOL BOARD REPORT PAGE 6

REPORT 1D: TEST 11 (Export File: SCHLBRD} MASTER REPORT
CURRENT PERIOD 08, YTD DATA FROM Fl SCAL PERIOD JUL TO FEB FI SCAL YEAR 8
CURRENT MONTH- TO- DAT YEAR- TO- DATE OUTSTANDI NG UNCOMM TTED
ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ENCUMBRANCES FUNDS
L otal bR TN gpony s 23519355 a1 7emere 81 somere 72 zesver w0 misvess s

-- END OF REPORT --
ACCOUNTS SELECTED: 8884, ACCOUNTS PRI NTED: 1379 (DI FFERENCE 1S BECAUSE ZERQC ACCOUNTS NOT PRI NTED)
SELECTION CRITERIA FOR THI S REPORT:
ACCOUNT TYPES: EXPENSE.

SEGMENTS: -START- - END-
1 FUND 1 5

REPORT OPTI ONS

1 Enter Current Fiscal Month for Report. .. 8

2 Starting Fiscal Period To Process. . . .. ...... 1

3 Ending Fiscal Period To Process S i e R T L e g R 8

4 Starting Transaction Dale To lnclude. ... ... .. .. .. THOANATY
5 Ending Transaction Date To Include, ... .. .. .......... ... 2128118
6 Enter Starting Batch Number to lnclude. . .. __. ... .. .....

7 Enter Ending Batch Number to |lnclude e e e gy

8 Enter Printer MName. .. ... . : n A e L T e et L PCS00D4P1



